
February 11-17, 2024

Sunday, February 11

St. John’s Valentine Lunch

Monday, February 12

No School HNPS

Bowling Parent’s Night

Tuesday, February 13

GBB Subdistricts, CC vs. Ponca @ Crofton, TBD

ASVAB for Juniors, 8:15-11:30 a.m.

Hearing Screens

Dress Down Day for $1.00; Breakfast Bake Sale

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

Wednesday, February 14❤️
Mass, 8 a.m., Ash Wednesday

Anatomy Field Trip, 9:00-1:00 p.m.

Thursday, February 15

GBB Subdistricts, TBD

State WR

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

Friday, February 16

NO SCHOOL, Spring Break

BBB vs. Norfolk Catholic, home, 5:30. TT: M. Bernecker

St. John’s Fish Fry

State WR

State Dance

Saturday, February 17

Crofton Speech Meet

JH BBB @ Pierce, 9 a.m.

State WR

COMING EVENTS

Sunday, February 18 Wednesday, February 21

Holy Trinity Confirmation Session, 1-2:30 p.m. HT Gym 2:30 dismissal

Monday,, February 19 Thursday, February 22

BBB Subdistricts BBB Subdistricts

National FFA Week Mass 8 a.m.

Tuesday, February 20 Friday, February 23

BBB Subdistricts GBB District Final

WSC Rep, 1:00 FFA P2C, Kearney

JH Robotics, 4 p.m. AMVETS Fish Fry


